MPN 2020-03 Quarterly Issues Report.xls

Date

07/04/20

07/11/20

07/18/20

07/25/20

08/01/20

08/08/20

08/15/20

08/22/20

08/29/20

09/05/20

09/12/20

09/19/20

09/26/20

Air Time
CT

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Issue

Family-Parents

Computers/Technology

Family
Faith/Religion
Grief & Loss
Family-Parents
Education
Finances
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Family-Marriage
Relationships

Relationships

Building Relationships

Host

Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry

Guest
Susan Yates
Kathy Koch, & David Eaton

Shannon Warden

Nancy DeMoss Wolgemuth, &
Robert Wolgemuth

Kim Erickson
Ron Deal
Jamie Erickson
Miriam Neff, & Valerie Hogan
Robby Gallaty
Michelle Van Loon
Bob Lepine

Rachel Earls, & Harold Earls

Program Length = 54-minutes

Details
Creating Lasting Memories with Your Grandchildren
Navigating Questions & Pitfalls When It Comes to Smartphones & Your Kids
Transforming Your Home Life
No Matter What - Something Bigger Is Goin On
Step-by-Step Process to Survive Deep Loss
Building Love Together in A Blended Family
Homeschooling with Confidence
Good Stewardship Tips for Women
Redemptive Story & Hope for Prodigals
Pursuing Radical Spiritual Growth
Understanding the Meaning of Love & Getting to the Heart of Marriage
Unexpected Challenges & Unshakable Bonds

Connecting Couples & Singles with a Unique Approach to Relationships

09/26/2020



