Date	Air Time CT	Issue	Host	Guest	Details
07/04/20	12:00 PM	Family-Parents	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Susan Yates	Creating Lasting Memories with Your Grandchildren
07/11/20	12:00 PM	Computers/Technology	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Kathy Koch, & David Eaton	Navigating Questions & Pitfalls When It Comes to Smartphones & Your Kids
07/18/20	12:00 PM	Family	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Shannon Warden	Transforming Your Home Life
07/25/20	12:00 PM	Faith/Religion	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Nancy DeMoss Wolgemuth, & Robert Wolgemuth	No Matter What - Something Bigger Is Goin On
08/01/20	12:00 PM	Grief & Loss	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Kim Erickson	Step-by-Step Process to Survive Deep Loss
08/08/20	12:00 PM	Family-Parents	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Ron Deal	Building Love Together in A Blended Family
08/15/20	12:00 PM	Education	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Jamie Erickson	Homeschooling with Confidence
08/22/20	12:00 PM	Finances	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Miriam Neff, & Valerie Hogan	Good Stewardship Tips for Women
08/29/20	12:00 PM	Faith/Religion	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Robby Gallaty	Redemptive Story & Hope for Prodigals
09/05/20	12:00 PM	Faith/Religion	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Michelle Van Loon	Pursuing Radical Spiritual Growth
09/12/20	12:00 PM	Family-Marriage	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Bob Lepine	Understanding the Meaning of Love & Getting to the Heart of Marriage
09/19/20	12:00 PM	Relationships	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Rachel Earls, & Harold Earls	Unexpected Challenges & Unshakable Bonds
09/26/20	12:00 PM	Relationships	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry		Connecting Couples & Singles with a Unique Approach to Relationships